Women Who Care 2025 Event Budget

Revenue

Ticket Sales 138 x 25.00

Title Sponsor - 4 Meal Tickets - BDO

Major Event Sponsor - 4 meal tickets - Stride
Major Event Sponsor - 4 meal tickets - Southport
Wine sponsor - 2 meal tickets - Mayfair Print Shop
Wine Sponsor 2 meal tickets Westview Dental
Dessert Sponsor - Foxx Realty

Total

Expenses

Food
Glassware/dinnerware
Napkins

Wine

Facility Rental
Decorations & Incidentals
Printing

Misc

Security

Total Expenses

Difference

Budget Confirmed
$3,450.00
$3,000.00 $3,000.00
$2,000.00 $2,000.00
$2,000.00 $2,000.00
$500.00 $500.00
$500.00 $500.00
$0.00 $0.00
$11,450.00 $8,000.00
Budget Actual
$6,000.00
$1,500.00
$50.00
$850.00
$1,200.00
$900.00
$500.00
$200.00
$179.20
$11,379.20 $0.00

$70.80
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