## Women Who Care 2025 Event Budget

Revenue	Budget	Confirmed
Ticket Sales 138 x 25.00	\$3,450.00	
Title Sponsor - 4 Meal Tickets - BDO	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Major Event Sponsor - 4 meal tickets - Stride	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Major Event Sponsor - 4 meal tickets - Southport	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Wine sponsor - 2 meal tickets - Mayfair Print Shop	\$500.00	\$500.00
Wine Sponsor 2 meal tickets Westview Dental	\$500.00	\$500.00
Dessert Sponsor - Foxx Realty	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total	\$11,450.00	\$8,000.00

Expenses	Budget	Actual
Food	\$6,000.00	
Glassware/dinnerware	\$1,500.00	
Napkins	\$50.00	
Wine	\$850.00	
Facility Rental	\$1,200.00	
Decorations & Incidentals	\$900.00	
Printing	\$500.00	
Misc	\$200.00	
Security	\$179.20	
Total Expenses	\$11,379.20	\$0.00
Difference	\$70.80	